SPEED DAY 11.

ALUTOM

MIELH OO S K

T

OBILKLUE

Speed Doau

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
o Best Lap 3 1:44.141 11:48:41.913 Diff. First
Po. 1 - # 202 MIERZWINSKI t. - 1:39.206 Po. 9 - #200 CHROBOTC. -. +07.740
1 1:42.566 11:44:22.484 4 1:43.837 11:50:25.750 1 1:49.218 11:45:22.929
2 1:40.512 11:46:02.996 5 1:44.305 11:52:10.055 2 1:47.823 11:47:10.752
3 1:39.206 11:47:42.202 6 1:44.248 11:53:54.303 3 1:46.946 11:48:57.698
4 1:39.514 11:49:21.716 7 1:44.159 11:55:38.462 4 1:48.496 11:50:46.194
5 1:40.300 11:51:02.016 8 1:43.560 11:57:22.022 5 1:47.987 11:52:34.181
6 1:45.068 11:52:47.084 9 1:45.365 11:59:07.387 6 1:46.968 11:54:21.149
7 1:50.539 11:54:37.623 7 1:47.230 11:56:08.379
Diff. First
Po. 6 - #218 STECKI M. -. +06.083 8 1:47.279 11:57:55.658
Diff. First 1 1:48.580 11:44:58.375
Po. 2 - # 220 PLONKA M. - . +00.134
1 1:42.549 11:44:22.209 2 1:47.324 11:46:45.699 Po. 10 - # 214 ROGALSKI t. - . . ggf]i')’szt
2 1:42.006 11:46:04.215 3 1:46.631 11:48:32.330 1 1:49.599 11:45:17.867
3 1:41.598 11:47:45.813 4 1:46.116 11:50:18.446 2 1:48.464 11:47:06.331
4 1:41.015 11:49:26.828 5 1:46.124 11:52:04.570 3 1:48.308 11:48:54.639
5 1:39.340 11:51:06.168 6 1:45.696 11:53:50.266 4 2:34.119 11:51:28.758
6 1:40.141 11:52:46.309 7 1:45.289 INE55:358555
7 1:58.908 11:54:45.217 8 1:45.533 11:57:21.088
9 1:46.085 11:59:07.173
Diff. First
Po.3-#216 TELENGAT. - . +03.217
Diff. First
1 1.43.533 11:45:43.236  Po.7 - # 224 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . +06.146
2 1:42.423 11:47:25.659 1 1:48.261 11:44:36.765
3 1:51.128 11:49:16.787 2 1:46.185 11:46:22.950
3 1:45.869 11:48:08.819
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 221 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . +04.098 4 1:45.352 11:49:54.171
1 1:46.386 11:44:06.158 5 1:45.549 11:51:39.720
2 1:48.991 11:45:55.149 6 1:46.821 11:53:26.541
3 3:40.730 11:49:35.879 7 1:54.222 11:55:20.763
4 1:43.762 11:51:19.641
Diff. First
5 1:43.304 11:53:02.945 Po. 8- # 217 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . +06.199
6 1:43.517 11:54:46.462 1 1:47.613 11:44:10.774
7 1:43.360 11:56:29.822 2 1:46.247 11:45:57.021
8 1:44.229 11:58:14.051 3 1:45.405 11:47:42.426
4 1:47.289 11:49:29.715
Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 222 PAWLICKI T. - . +04.354 5 1:49.664 11:51:19.379
1 1:45.543 11:45:13.839 6 2:02.592 11:53:21.971
2 1:43.933 11:46:57.772
Fastest lap: 1:39.206
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